Bus

Bus 8 Sotrama 8 : Fadjiguila-Féré 2 Railda

Direction
Railda L8 — Koyoumani

28 stops

Open route schedule

Railda L8

Irnos

Express Da

Sirableni

Banconi Tournant

Moussa Sy Carré

Fadjiguila Tourné

Nayinie Carré

Missiri Carré

Magoro Koro

Maternité Da

Mairie Da

Fadjiguima Sugu

Woronida

Robinet Da

Arazel Tourné

Fadjiguila 30m

Babi

Moussokoro Sougou

Robinet Da

Anani

)Y

Go to website

Route schedule
Railda L8 — Koyoumani

Monday 07:08
Tuesday 07:08
Wednesday 07:08
Thursday 07:08
Friday 07:08
Saturday 07:08
Sunday 07:08
Route info

Direction: Railda L8
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

Dialakorodji

ami

Shicoro Souragabouni-— paii:

MNgabakoro
Sey
L Sangarebo
‘ﬁm%._ gar

Ooumansana B

. i =

Fa(yguila %

7 2 254
Banconi L
3
1y :

@it ddt Plibougou
5 F o= Cité de |
Médina-Coura : T

i
&
i wuinzambougou | Bougouba
o | -7 Rabe PASEEUT
i~ Bamaka : i
e~ LS

4 VY
% '\I\
Miaréla \

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 3 Sotrama 8 : Fadjiguila-Féré = Railda BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-3704752887
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-3704752887
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-3704752887

Magorokoro

Sangasso Bilema

Santé Carré

Lycée Balida

Frére Bitguinida

Sebenisunkoro

Koyoumani



Direction

Koyoumani — Railda L8

36 stops

Open route schedule

Koyoumani

Chrétiens Ka Doctorosso Carré

Etage Carré

Lycée Carré

Fre Magorokoro

Anani Carré

Robinet Da

Yirini Koro

Moussokoro Sougou

Machine So Carré

Babi Carré

Goudron Bayoro

Fadjiguila 30m

Arazel Tourné

Robinet Da

Arrét

Fadjiguima Sugu

Arrét

Mairie Da

Maternité Da

Missiri Carré

Nayinie Carré

Fadijiguila Tourné

Dépét Carre

Moussa Sy Carré

Route schedule
Koyoumani — Railda L8

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koyoumani
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-3704752887

Moussa Sy Carré

Banconi Tournant

Garbal

Sirableni

Arret

Sugunikoura Tourné

Troisiéme Da

Sangansokoro

Ciment So Carré

Place Koro

Railda L8

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



